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LISTA DE PRECIOS MX$
VENDIDO RESERVADO

NIVELES
Pesos x M2

NIVEL 1
70.000 /m2

PLANTA
BAJA
68.000 /m2

Estudio Front

3 Recámaras Back

3 Recámaras Back

VENDIDO

$8.437.712,00

VENDIDO

NIVEL 2
72.000 /m2

m2
TOTAL

p2
TOTAL

RECÁMARAS PRECIO
ENTREGA

UDS.

01

02

03

473,29 /p2

1335,63 /p2

1335,63 /p2

43,97 /m2

124,084 /m2

124,084 /m2

95,495 /m2

99,645 /m2

75,737 /m2

46,8 /m2

71,04 /m2

2 Recámaras Front

2 Recámara Back

1 Recámara Back

Estudio

1 Recámara Front

21

22

23

24

25

VENDIDO

RESERVADO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

1027,90 /p2

1072,57 /p2

815,23 /p2

503,751 /p2

764,67 /p2

95,495 /m2

99,645 /m2

75,737 /m2

46,8 /m2

43,97 /m2

2 Recámaras Front

2 Recámaras Back

1 Recámara Back

Estudio

Estudio Front

11

12

13

14

15

VENDIDO

$6.975.150,00

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

1027,90 /p2

1072,57 /p2

815,23 /p2

503,751 /p2

473,29 /p2

NIVELES
Pesos x M2

NIVEL 4
78.000 /m2

NIVEL 3
75.000 /m2

2 Recámaras Front

2 Recámaras Back

2 Recámaras Back

2 Recámaras Front

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

NIVEL 5
81.000 /m2

NIVEL 6
83.000 /m2

m2
TOTAL

p2
TOTAL

RECÁMARAS PRECIO
ENTREGA

UDS.

31

32

33

34

1027,90 /p2

1072,57 /p2

1072,57 /p2

1027,90 /p2

95,495 /m2

99,645 /m2

99,645 /m2

95,495 /m2

95,495 /m2

99,645 /m2

75,737 /m2

46,8 /m2

71,04 /m2

2 Recámaras Front

2 Recámaras Back

1 Recámara Back

Estudio

1 Recámara Front

41

42

43

44

45

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

1027,90 /p2

1072,57 /p2

815,23 /p2

503.65 /p2

764,67 /p2

95,495 /m2

99,645 /m2

75,737 /m2

46,8 /m2

71,04 /m2

2 Recámaras Front

2 Recámaras Back

1 Recámara Back

Estudio

1 Recámara Front

51

52

53

54

55

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

1027,90 /p2

1072,57 /p2

815,23 /p2

503.65 /p2

764,67 /p2

95,495 /m2

99,645 /m2

99,645 /m2

95,495 /m2

2 Recámaras Front

2 Recámara Back

2 Recámaras Back

2 Recámaras Front

61

62

63

64

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

RESERVADO

VENDIDO

1027,90 /p2

1072,57 /p2

1072,57 /p2

1027,90 /p2



01ENTRADA
SUBTERRÁNEO

03

LOBBY CO-WORK

GYM

PLANTA BAJA

11

12 13

15 GYM

NIVEL 114

21

22 23

NIVEL 2
24

25

31

32 33

34

NIVEL 3

NIVEL 4

NIVEL 5

41

42 43

52 53

55

VENTAS POR NIVELES
VENDIDO RESERVADO

NIVEL 6

61

62 63

64

02

51

44

45

54


